Excellent/Master l Tracy Mazur

Master Preferred

4002 Magic
4007 Lizzie
4005 Skeeter
4001 Pictsie
4003 Porter

Master

8006 Bernie
8002 Fi

8008 Wren
8003 Michelle

Master Preferred

12002 Brix
12014 Cork

12012 Drummer

04 inch

Norwich Terrier
Norwich Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Lancashire Heeler

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

08 inch

Russell Terrier
Norwich Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

12 inch

Poodle
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Course Yardage:

Patty Fornelli
Claire Demartini

Shelley Edwards

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Terry Tonjes

Course Yardage:

Vicke Casey
Patty Fornelli
Stacy Edgmon
Julie Cromwell

Course Yardage:

Sally Beckner
Sally Beckner

Penny Larson

170 Course Time:

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
Friday, April 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time SCOI’e Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:66:32 100 1st L n O 0 O O O O
0:78:00 100 2nd [ [ O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NQ LI O O 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NO [ 1 O O 0 0O O O O
No Time NQ [ O O 0 0 O 0 O

170 Course Time: 73

FAUIL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Timée R W T F E
0:50:77 100 1st LI 22 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:54:47 100 2nd b 18 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:64:54 NO [ 1 O o 1 0 0 0 O
0:76:41 NQ [ O 9 0 0 0 0 O

176 course Time: 72

FAUIL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:42:47 100 st LD LT 29 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:51:64 100 2nd L1 20 O 0 O O 0 O
0:61:75 100 ard L L 10 O 0 0 O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Tracy Mazur

Master Preferred

16034 Chuck
16009 Bae
16015 Quince
16022 Muffy
16004 Taze

Master

16013 Colt
16014 Yoshio
16005 Sassy
16016 Dylan
16018 Patrick
16024 Ladybug
16017 Wabi Sabi
16010 Roxie
16008 O'Livia

Excellent Preferred

16012 Coal

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Bergamasco

Golden Retriever

James Cobb
Sarah Wright
Tammy Damon
Nicole Kure

Nicole Young

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Cocker Spaniel

Shiba Inu

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Welsh Terrier

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Celeste Dwyer
Peter Chuck
Mette Bryans
Penny Larson

Linda Brishin

Laurie Raz-Astrakhan

Judy A Estebez
Cheryl Sawyer

Sandra Barrett

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Border Collie

Wendy Krehbiel

182 Course Time:

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
Friday, April 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:49:37 100 st L L) 19 O 0 O O O O
0:60:88 100 2nd [] 8 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:62:52 100 ard L0 6 O 0 O O 0 O
0:63:58 100 ath L [ 5 O 0 0O O O O
No Time NQ [ O O 0 0 O 0 O

176 Course Time: 67
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Timée R W T F E
0:49:10 100 st L LI 17 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:50:40 100 2nd [ L 16 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:52:42 100 3rd LT 14 O 0 O O O O
No Time NQ [ O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:51:05 NQ [ L O O 0 1 0 0 0
0:51:20 NQ [ L O O 1 0 0 0 0
0:61:28 NQ L O O 1 0 0 0 O
0:65:26 NQ [ Lo o 2 1 0 2 0
0:70:10 NQ L 1 O 9 2 2 0 2 0
182 Course Time: 69

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
ABSENT LI L O O 0 0O O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Tracy Mazur

Master Preferred

20024 Reznor
20040 Indy
20008 Rocky

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Dalmatian

Course Yardage:

Garth Gregson
Carol Vesely

Mary Moore

Course Time:

Time Score Q

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
Friday, April 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time

0:48:18 NO [ O O
0:54:40 NO [ 0O
0:72:07 NO L O O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

EAULTS |

R W T = E

o 0 0 0 2 0
o 0 1 0 1 O©
o 1 1 0 1 O0



Excellent/Master l Tracy Mazur

Master

20011
20026
20001
20009
20037
20010
20005
20056
20021
20025
20018
20022
20017
20012
20036
20002
20055
20016
20038
20028

Slider
Zara
Rosie
Uma
Hawk
Haiku
Tyme
Trip
Tucker
Shine
Mossy
Rebus
TiVo
Rio
Carly
Jax
Tate
Hallie
Hiya

Tucson

20 inch

Golden Retriever

Weimaraner

Course Yardage:

Tracy Mays

Jennifer Underwood

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Lava

Golden Retriever

Sarah Wright

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Trish Blair

Golden Retriever
Poodle

Poodle

Suzanne Bria
Marlene Jurkovich

Marlene Jurkovich

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Larry Rich

Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Celeste Barker

Julia O'Rourke

Edwina Ryska

Phil Cooper

Cindy Macklin
Margaret Majua
Karen Johnson

Cheryl Sawyer

Elena Dillon

Ann Brown

Barbara Fowler

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
Friday, April 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS

Course Time: 64

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time
0:40:24 100 st LD 0T 23
0:48:93 100 2nd [ 15
0:53:01 100 ad L L) 10
0:53:85 100 4th 1 10
0:59:98 100 O
0:60:01 100 O O
0:42:91 NO [ O O
0:45:55 NO L O O
0:47:03 NO LI O O
0:52:11 NO [ O O
0:52:65 NO [ O O
0:52:80 NQ LI O O
0:53:23 NO LI O O
0:54:22 NO [ O O
0:55:40 NQ L O O
0:56:35 NO [ 0 O
0:57:29 NQ [ 0 O
0:57:75 NO LI 0 O
0:59:27 NQ LI 0 O
0:59:95 NQ [ 0 O

O O O O O O O O O OO0 oo oo o o o o o

O O 0O O NP OO FrPr OO O Fr OO0 0 o o o o X

w

 ~ N O P B O FPr P P P OO O O O O O o o

O O O O O O O OO0 OO0 oo oo o o o o o -

P O K P P O N N O FRP P P ON OO O O O o ™

O O O O O O O OO O O 0O o o o o o o o o m

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Tracy Mazur

Excellent

20006 Shaylee
20031 Fae
20029 Fizz

Master

24007 Rockelle
24004 Amber
24006 Punch
24002 Beau
24003 Solo
24009 Moet
24008 Jenna

Excellent

24005 Bean
24001 Gypsy

Master

24901 Cash
24902 Brew

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

24 inch

Doberman Pinscher
Great Dane

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Collie
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rhodesian Ridgeback

24 inch

Labrador Retriever

Rhodesian Ridgeback

24C inch

Border Collie

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Cynthia A Hult
Keni Meyer

Cheri Scannell

Course Yardage:

Chris Christopher
Gwen DeBaere
Edwina Ryska
Nanci Bryant

Julia O'Rourke
Jennifer Underwood

Carol and Jerry Vesely

Course Yardage:

James Cobb

Jennifer Underwood

Course Yardage:

Sally Connell

Laura Jones

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
Friday, April 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

182 Course Time: 64
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:45:25 100 st L [ O 0 O O O O
0:50:20 NOQ L O o 0 0 O 1 o0
0:53:31 NQ LI O O 2 2 0 0 O
182  course Time: 68
FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:46:11 100 st LD 21 O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT [ 1 O O 0 O O O O
0:45:70 NOQ L O o 0 0 0 1 o0
0:47:90 NQ [ L O O 0 0 0 1 0
0:49:48 NO [ 1 O O 0 0O 0 1 0
0:56:91 NQ LI O O O 1 2 0 0 0
0:63:07 NQ [ L O O 0 0 0 1 0
182 Course Time: 68
FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:60:99 NO [ 1 O o 1 0 o0 1
0:72:07 NO L O 2 2 0 0 0 O
182 Course Time: 64
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
ABSENT [ 1 O O 0 O O 0 O
ABSENT LI L O O 0 0 O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Tracy Mazur

Premier Preferred

4006 Druid

Premier

8002 Fi

Premier Preferred

12002 Brix

Premier Preferred

16004 Taze

Premier

16005 Sassy
16018 Patrick

04 inch

Lancashire Heeler

08 inch

Norwich Terrier

12 inch
Poodle
16 inch

Golden Retriever

16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Welsh Terrier

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Patty Fornelli

Sally Beckner

Nicole Young

Mette Bryans
Linda Brisbin

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
Friday, April 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R w T F E
0:60:26 NO L 0 O 0O 0 1 0 0 O
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:60:80 NO L 0 O 0O 0 1 0 0 O
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:43:77 NO [ . 0O 1 1 0 0 O
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:58:74 NQ L LI O 0O 2 0 0 0 o0
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:55:23 100 1st L[ O 0 0O O 0 O
0:53:94 NO L 0 O 0 2 1 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Tracy Mazur

Premier Preferred

20024 Reznor

Premier

20005 Tyme
20055 Tate
20056 Trip
20017 TiVo
20029 Fizz
20022 Rebus
20001 Rosie
20012 Rio

Premier

24003 Solo
24007 Rockelle
24002 Beau

Premier

24902 Brew
24901 Cash

20 inch

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Portuguese Water Dog

24 inch

Collie

Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

24C inch

Border Collie

Border Collie

Garth Gregson

Marlene Jurkovich
Elena Dillon
Marlene Jurkovich
Cindy Macklin
Cheri Scannell
Phil Cooper
Leslie Lava

Margaret Majua

Julia O'Rourke
Chris Christopher

Nanci Bryant

Laura Jones

Sally Connell

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
Friday, April 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:59:39 NO [ O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:41:06 100 1st L
0:54:19 100 2nd [
0:45:34 NO L O O
0:46:59 NOQ [ O O
0:50:56 NQ L O O
0:53:14 NO [ O O
0:57:14 NO LI 0 O
0:59:93 NO L O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
No Time NO LI L1 O
0:37:15 NO [ O O
0:54:96 NO L O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT [ O O

ABSENT LI O O

FAULTS
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 1 0

0 0 2 0 1 0

0 0 2 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 1 0

9 0 0 0 0 0

15 2 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0
FAULTS I

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



